Affiliated CBSE Affiliation No 2430390

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025

GARH PANCHAKOT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SARBARI MORE, P.O. & P.S. —NETURIA, DIST- PURULIA, PIN- 723121

Heads New Existing
Students Students
1. On Admission Only
a) | Admission Fee (Bal Vatika 1(NUR) to Bal Vatika 3(UKG)) | NIL NIL
(For the Classess 1 to 1X) Rs. 2000/- NIL
b) | Caution Money (Refundable) Rs. 1000/- NIL
2% Annual Charges
a) | Examination Fee (Except Bal Vatika I(NUR)) | Rs. 1600/- Rs. 1600/-
b) | Yearly Session Fee
For Bal Vatika 2(LKG) & Bal Vatika 3(UKG) | Rs. 1000/- Rs. 1000/-
Forlto V Rs. 1200/- Rs. 1200/-
For VI to VIII Rs. 1300/~ Rs. 1300/-
For[Xto X Rs 1400/- Rs 1400/-
¢) | Computer Fee For the Classes I to X Rs. 1500/- | Rs. 1500/-
d) | Miscellaneous Fee (Except Bal Vatika 1 (NUR)) | Rs. 1600/- Rs. 1600/-
3L Monthly Charges
a) | Tuition Fee (per month)
(Bal Vatika 1(NUR) to Bal Vatika 3(UKG)) | Rs.1300/- Rs.1300/-
Iand IT | Rs.1500/- Rs.1500/-
HI-V | Rs.1600/- Rs.1600/-
VI-VIII | Rs.1700/- Rs.1700/-
X - X | Rs.1800/- Rs.1800/-
NOTE:

a) Canution fee and Admission Fee is not applicable for existing students.
b) Non Payment for Fees within the due date will attract necessary action.
¢) Fee once paid will not be refundable under any circumstances.

d) Registration fees (CBSE) for the classes IX and X as per the notification made by the CBSE.
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